Advanced Electrical Innovations, thanks you for the opportunity to provide you with a proposal for Mission Bay Golf Course 

Relighting, locate at Mission Bay Golf Course Complex, 2702 North Mission Bay Drive, San Diego, CA 92109. 

Our price for the provided scope of work is $173,320.91 (One Hundred Seventy-Three Thousand, Three Hundred Twenty, 

and 91/100). This covers all materials and labor to install the work shown under the scope, unless otherwise stated.  

Inclusions: 

Lighting & Controls 

• Install new Pole (City Provided) 

• Install new Pull Boxes (City Provided) 

• Procure & Install new Light Heads